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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

IV#: I'LL .2..71 
VEWL·#: _____ I 

1-171#: ___ Y~~N~O~ 

EXIT VISA#: ________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISOBER RmISTRATIOIi FORM 
(iVo Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

BU I 1. APPLICAlIT IN VIETJIAM 
--~I~B-s~t------

VA.N 
Middle First 

r ~(J"tA. v, ItI . 
Date of Birth :_::T....;wl....;r1...;:;£,;..... _-----'-, -=-q_-----:,.'...,(,,9....;4_Jt"--_Place of Birth :_...:..TLLh..IC0~nktL:· ~M~jf--..Lll o..lC:"~~ _____ _ 

v • 

- I , 

Ip/flo t.H'-MIIIA Current Address: 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) . CCLr?1AA. n 
(Rank & Position) -------------.......:::=i,:...=~I...------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IB'RE-IDUCATION CAMP Dates: Fram I q 7~ To 06 - J£--- /9'4£2 
Years: S ift·~ Months:.:2 /norlfh Days: c:2?j tt'ayc 

3. SPONSOR'S lIAME: __ ----"'""'-'-=---___ .l...' __ _ 

Kame 

Address and Te1.ephone lIumber 

4. IWm:) OF RELATrml/ACQU.AIlI'.MlICl!S III THE u.S. 

Name, Address " Te1.ephone lIumber Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IBS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ____________ _ 



Carol C. Norris 

29 March 1991 

Families of Vietnamese 
Political Prisoners Assoc. 

Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

l~OJ?w.r<I§ &; 

CI~J?I?BLL 

ProductivIty I h r " u ~ II 
Professional 

I am writing on behalf of the relatives of Van Van Bui who filed 
the enclosed document and a $25.00 fee with r organ;~~~io~ 
approximately two years a~. 

Since that time, they have received no response from you. Please 
inform this~OffiCe as to the progressfr;-Va:-nVanSL:ilrs-case and I 
will see to it that my clients are promptly informed. 

Sincerely yours, 

C-<ry~~ 
Carol C. Norrls 

Enc: Copies of passport and political 
prisoner registration form 

503 W. Jefferson, Grand Ledge. Michigan 48837. (517) 627-1692 
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• HQ Chi~li~yc6 giatIi d~n ngay 
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This passport is 'valid UPIO .' 
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Carol C. Norris 
Presidellt --------

29 March 1991 

Families of Vietnamese 
Political Prisoners Assoc. 

Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

ProductiVity [ h r {I U I: Jr 

Professional n"v •• lnormmt. 

I am writing on behalf of the relatives of Van Van Bui who filed 
the enclosed document and a $25.00 fee with your organization 
approximately two years ago. 

Since that time, they have received no response from you. Please 
inform this office as to the progress in Van Van Bui's case and I 
will see to it that my clients are promptly informed. 

Sincerely yours, 

~'v~~ 
Carol C. Norr1s 

Enc: Copies of passport and political 
prisoner registration form 

503 W, Jefferson, Grand Ledge, Michigan 48837 • (517) 627-1692 



HOi Dong ouan Tr! 
Board Of Directors 

"Hue MINH THO 
NGurtN QUYNH GIAO 
N(;lJY~N vAN GIO( 
!'IGUY~N xuAN LAN 
HlepLOWMAN 

TRUONG TIll LANG ANH 
TItAN hiM DUNG 
NGUY~N THI KHEN 

HOI GIA-DINH TV NIlAN CHINH-TRI VlET-NA~I . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205·0G":5 

Telephone: (703) 560·0058 • Fax: (703) 204·0394 

Ms. Carol C. Norris 
President 
Norris & Chappell 

April 6, 1992 

Grand Ledge, Michigan 48837 

Ban Chap Hanh T.ll. Dear Ms. Norris: 
Executive Board 

RE: Van Van Bui 

J.:IIlIC MINH TIIO 
Pre.idenl 

NGUY~N QUYNH GIAO 
V,ce Presldenl 

NGUYEN vAN GIOI 
!"'crelary Gene",1 

TRUONG THILANG ANII 
Treasurer 

!'IGUY~N THI KHEN 
Dcpuly Trea.urer 

Co Van Doan 
AdvisOry Committee 

IUfl'LOWMAN 

NGUYf:N xuAN LAN 
TRA"I KIM DUNG 

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political 
Prisoners Association, and as President of the 
organization, I would like to take this opportunity to 
acknowledge receipt of your communication dated March 29, 
1992 regarding Mr. Van Van Bui. 

Mr. Van Van Bui's case was completed with the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). His IV number is #122-279. At 
this particular time, however, he must wait for an 
interview. We have been advised that currently ODP is 
interviewing persons on the Vietnamese List of H15. 

Please also be advised that our Association is a non­
profit organization. We have dedicated ourselves to 
fight for the struggle to release political prisoners so 
that they may be able to resettle in countries of their 
choice. Our dedication to this effort is because the 
Vietnamese political prisoners are our loved ones, and we 
provide assistance free of charge. 

Our source of funding is through membership, fundraisers 
and contributions, which only serve to keep the 
organization financially solvent. Our staff are all 
volunteers and do not receive any financial 
reimbursement. The $25 sent by Mr. Van Van Bui's 
relatives was a contribution for our efforts, and should 
not be considered a fee. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have further 
questions and/or concerns. 

Attachment 
Khuc Minh Tho 

President 



Hoi DOng ouan TrI 
Board of Directors 

KHue MINH THO 
NGurtN QUYNi! GIAO 
N(illvtN vAN Gla( 
NGUvtN xuAN LAN 
H(~rLOWMAN 
TRVONG TI-lILANG ANH 
TI~K(MDUNG 
NGUV~N Ttll KHEN 

HOI GIA-niNH TV NIlAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAl\1 . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0GJ5 

Telephone: (703) 560.0058 • Fax: (703) 204-0394 

Ms. Carol C. Norris 
President 
Norris & Chappell 

April 6, 1992 

Grand Ledge, Michigan 48837 

Ban ch.fp Hanh T.lI. Dear Ms. Norris: 
Executive Board 

RE: Van Van Bui 

Klltic MINH THO 
Pre.ident 

NGUvt.N QUYNH GlAO 
Vice President 

NGUVlN vAN Glal 
Secretary Genernl 

TRUONG THILANG ANII 
Tru$urer 

NGUV~N THI KHEN 
Deputy Treasurer 

co Van Doan 
AdviSOry CommIttee 

I Iltl' LOWMAN 
NGUV~N xuAN LAN 
TRAN KIM DUNG 

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political 
Prisoners Association, and as President of the 
organization, I would like to take this opportunity to 
acknowledge receipt of your communication dated March 29, 
1992 regarding Mr. Van Van Bui. 

Mr. Van Van Bui's case was completed with the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). His IV number is #122-279. At 
this particular time, however, he must wait for an 
interview. We have been advised that currently ODP is 
interviewing persons on the Vietnamese List of H15. 

Please also be advised that our Association is a non­
profit organization. We have dedicated ourselves to 
fight for the struggle to release political prisoners so 
that they may be able to resettle in countries of their 
choice. Our dedication to this effort is because the 
Vietnamese political prisoners are our loved ones, and we 
provide assistance free of charge. 

Our source of funding is through membership, fundraisers 
and contributions, which only serve to keep the 
organization financially solvent. Our staff are all 
volunteers and do not receive any financial 
reimbursement. The $25 sent by Mr. Van Van Bui' s 
relatives was a contribution for our efforts, and should 
not be considered a fee. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have further 
questions and/or concerns. 

Attachment 

Sincerely, 

(Mrs. ) Khuc Minh Tho 
President 



HOi oong Ouan TrJ 
Board of Directors 

KHUC MINH THe! 
NGUY~N QUYNIl GIAO 
N(;LJY~N VAN GlOI 
NGUY~N XUAN LAN 
HI(!r LOWMAN 
TRUONG nil LANG ANH 
TItAN KIM DUNG 
NGUY£N THI KHEN 

HOI GIA-DINH TV NIlAN CHiNH-TRI VIET-N.~l\1 . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205·0G:J5 

Telephone: (703) 560-0058 • Fax: (703) 204·0394 

Ms. Carol C. Norris 
President 
Norris & Chappell 

Grand Ledge, Michigan 

April 6, 1992 

48837 

Ban Cha'p Hanh T.U. Dear Ms. Norris: 
Executive Board 

RE: Van Van Bui 

KlIlic MINH THe! 
President 

NGUY~N QUYNH GIAO 
ViCe President 

NGUYEN VAN GIOI 
$ccretary General 

TRlJONG THI LANG ANI I 
Treasurer 

NGUY£N THI KHEN 
Deputy Treasurer 

Co van ooan 
AdviSory Committee 

III(':rLOWMAN 
NGLJY£N XUAN LAN 
TRAN KIM DUNG 

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political 
Pr isoners Association, and as President of the 
organization, I would like to take this opportunity to 
acknowledge receipt of your communication dated March 29, 
1992 regarding Mr. Van Van Bui. 

Mr. Van Van Bui's case was completed with the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). His IV number is #122-279. At 
this particular time, however, he must wait for an 
interview. We have been advised that currently ODP is 
interviewing persons on the Vietnamese List of H15. 

Please also be advised that our Association is a non­
profit organization. We have dedicated ourselves to 
fight for the struggle to release political prisoners so 
that they may be able to resettle in countries of their 
choice. Our dedication to this effort is because the 
Vietnamese political prisoners are our loved ones, and we 
provide assistance free of charge. 

Our source of funding is through membership, fundraisers 
and contributions, which only serve to keep the 
organization financially solvent. Our staff are all 
volunteers and do not receive any financial 
reimbursement. The $25 sent by Mr. Van Van Bui' s 
relatives was a contribution for our efforts, and should 
not be considered a fee. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have further 
questions and/or concerns. 

Attachment 

sincerely, 

(Mrs. ) Khuc Minh Tho 
President 



HOi oong ouan Tr! 
Board of Directors 

KW}C MINH TUG 
NGUytN QUYNf! GIAO 
N(;lIVGN VAN G/OI 
SGUVGN XUAN LAN 
HJ(:r LOWMAN 

TRUONG THllANG ANH 
TRAN KIM DUNG 
NGUVe.N THI KHEN 

HOI GIA-DINH TV NIlAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAl\l . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0G.j5 

Telephone: (703) 560-0058 ill Fax: (703) 204-0394 

Ms. Carol C. Norris 
President 
Norris & Chappell 

Grand Ledge, Michigan 

April 6, 1992 

48837 

Ban Cha'p Hanh T .tJ. Dear Ms. N orr is: 
Executive Board 

RE: Van Van Bui 

Klflic MINH THG 
PreSident 

SGUVr.N QUYNH GIAO 
Vice President 

NGUVEN VANGIOI 
Secretary General 

mVONG THllANG ANI I 
Treasurer 

NGUVe.N TH/ KHEN 
Deputy Treasurer 

co van 003n 
Advisory Committee 

J IItl' LOWMAN 
NGUVe.N xuAN LAN 
T~\.'1 KIM DUNG 

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political 
Prisoners Association, and as President of the 
organization, I would like to take this opportunity to 
acknowledge receipt of your communication dated March 29, 
1992 regarding Mr. Van Van Bui. 

Mr. Van Van Bui's case was completed with the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). His IV number is #122-279. At 
this particular time, however, he must wait for an 
interview. We have been advised that currently ODP is 
interviewing persons on the Vietnamese List of H15. 

Please also be advised that our Association is a non­
profit organization. We have dedicated ourselves to 
fight for the struggle to release political prisoners so 
that they may be able to resettle in countries of their 
choice. Our dedication to this effort is because the 
Vietnamese political prisoners are our loved ones, and we 
provide assistance free of charge. 

Our source of funding is through membership, fundraisers 
and contributions, which only serve to keep the 
organization financially solvent. Our staff are all 
volunteers and do not receive any financial 
reimbursement. The $25 sent by Mr. Van Van Bui I s 
relatives was a contribution for our efforts, and should 
not be considered a fee. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have further 
questions and/or concerns. 

Attachment 

Sincerely, 

(Mrs. ) Khuc Minh Tho 
president 



Hoi Dong ouan Tr! 
Board of Directors 

KHue MINH THO 
NGuvtN QUYNH GlAO 
NCiUY(;N vAN GlOI 
SGUY~N XUAN LAN 
HlerWWMAN 
TRtfC1NG THI LANG ANH 
TItAN KIM DUNG 
NGUytN nil KHEN 

HOI GIA-DINH TV NIlAN CHiNH-TRI VIET-NAl\1 . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0t,;:j5 

Telephone: (703) 560·0058 * Fax: (703) 204·0394 

Ms. Carol C. Norris 
President 
Norris & Chappell 

1 

Grand Ledge, Michigan 

April 6, 1992 

48837 

Ban Cha'p Hinh T.U. Dear Ms. Norris: 
Executive Board 

RE: Van Van Bui 

Klltic MINH THO 
Pre~ident 

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO 
Vice President 

NGUytN vAN GlOI 
Secretary General 

TRtJaNGTHI LANGANII 
Treasurer 

NGUY~N TH( KHEN 
D.:puly Tn:a~urer 

co van 003n 
Advisory committee 

IIlf.l'LOWMAN 
NGUY~N XUAN LAN 
mA.'! KIM DUNG 

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political 
Prisoners Association, and as President of the 
organization, I would like to take this opportunity to 
acknowledge receipt of your communication dated March 29, 
1992 regarding Mr. Van Van Bui. 

Mr. Van Van Bui's case was completed with the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). His IV number is #122-279. At 
this particular time, however, he must wait for an 
interview. We have been advised that currently ODP is 
interviewing persons on the Vietnamese List of H15. 

Please also be advised that our Association is a non­
profit organization. We have dedicated ourselves to 
fight for the struggle to release political prisoners so 
that they may be able to resettle in countries of their 
choice. Our dedication to this effort is because the 
Vietnamese political prisoners are our loved ones, and we 
provide assistance free of charge. 

Our source of funding is through membership, fundraisers 
and contributions, which only serve to keep the 
organization financially solvent. Our staff are all 
volunteers and do not receive any financial 
reimbursement. The $25 sent by Mr. Van Van Bui' s 
relatives was a contribution for our efforts, and should 
not be considered a fee. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have further 
questions and/or concerns. 

Attachment 

Sincerely, 

(Mrs. ) Khuc xinh Tho 
President 
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PRISONER'S 

NA..~ (TEN) 

DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH 
(N~~,N6I SINH DE) 

SEX (NA..~ hay NU) 

....... 1 

" INTAKE ... ,FO~ 
MAU DON VE LY L~CH 
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- L- v 

fll)1 VPrtv vArJ 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gqi) 

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

L 

Male (Nam) : Female (Nu): 

~;RlTAL STATUS . ~S~i~n~g~l~e~~(D~o~c~t~h~a~n~)~: ________ --~M~a~r~r~i~e~d~~(~c~o~l~a~p~g~i~a~d~i~n~h~)_:~_ 
Crrnh trang gia dinh): 
ADDRESS IN VIETN~~ .... 
(Dia chi tai VN) 

POLI~ICAL PRISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No(Khong) : 

: l~ yes(N~u Co): Frorn(Tu): To (Den) : 

?L;CE 0: RE-EDUCATION: __ '~T~R=_~~~l __ ~~~~1n~'~TL&uN~ __ ~N~Allm~f~~~I-hN~-______________________ _ 
I 

c.~'.!? (T? .. ;I TV ) 

??OFESSION (Nghe ~ghie?) : __________________________________________________________ __ 

EDUCATION l~ u.s. 
(DU HOC TAl ~Y) 

VX AR."1Y (Quan dbi VN): Ra.;:lK (CaD Sac): £JA-\ U Y 
~~~~.~~~~~~~~J~-----------------------------

?osition(Chuc Vu): Date (Na;:n) : 

(Trong chinh ?hu VN) 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Y~e~s~(~C~o~)~: ____ ~I~\~7~N~w~mb~.~e;r~(~s~6~·~h~o=--=s;6~)~:~ ____________ N~'~O~(_K~h~c_n~g~)_: ___ 

~';UM3E R OF DE P EX DENT S ACC 0:': P A...~ YIN G : ~(..::::S:..:::o:...,....:n..:..;. S2-1...::.:'o::.· =-i-=d~i~t:.:h..:.:l e::.:o~) ..:..: __________________ __ 
~:.1E OF DEPEND:st\l'/ACCOMPA.T\fiING RELATIV"ES (Ten than nhan map tll,'1q) xin ghi 0 trang 2 

Y:...;;' I L n~ G AD S ~ Ii'J U'~':: _______________________________________________________ _ 

(D ' . r, 1" 1 la cnl len ac 
tai VN) , 

NA..~ ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten, Dia chi- Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Bao Tro) ----------------------------------------------------------------

U.S. CITIZEN -: (Co quoc tich Hoa Ky) : No (Khong) : 

N!& .. '1'E Al.'iD SIGNATURE : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER:~(~L_i~e~.n~h~e~'· __ v~o~'i~n~gLu~·o~i~o~VN~L~)~: ___________________________ __ 
rJ' 

V \J Twu II t N - - .... _ ~ _ l ........ ' 

ADDRESS OF INFO~~T 
('ren,Dia chi,Chi.i Ky ,ST AAL-IN(;TON I VA- .2~.:t0t 
cua nguoi dien don na-y~)~~~~LL~~r-~~--~~~~------------------------------

DATE -
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